4. Spieltag Jugend mannlich B

Platz Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dittmann, Darren
Pins

Elliott, Jakob

Pins:

Weinberger, Paul-Kevin

Pins:

Kern, Lukas

Pins:

Unterdorfer, Bastian

Pins:

Brunner, Fabian

Pins:

Stahlberg, Tim

Pins:

Balzer, Robin

Pins:

Zwirnmann, Max

Pins:

Thieme, Vincent Ramon

Pins:

Heilek, Alexander

Pins:
Koénig, Enrico

Pins:
Heilek, Tobias

Pins:
Kranhold, Florian

Pins:
Beck, Felix

Pins:
Romhild, Felix

Pins:
Nawrotzki, Paul

Pins:
Zacher, Paul

Pins:
Cigan, Adrian

Pins:
Berl, Vasco

Pins:

Verein

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
1.008 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 168,00

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
986 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 164,33

SV 1970 Meiningen
916 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 152,67

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
903 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 150,50

SV 1970 Meiningen
898 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 149,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
894 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 149,00

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
890 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 148,33

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
867 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 144,50

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
849 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 141,50

HSV Weimar e.V.
834 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 139,00

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
825 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 137,50

SV 1970 Meiningen
808 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 134,67

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
798 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 133,00

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

796 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 132,67

HSV Weimar e.V.
733 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 122,17

HSV Weimar e.V.
727 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 121,17

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
679 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 113,17

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
672 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 112,00

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

640 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 106,67

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

625 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 104,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

231

178

187

177

171

169

190

160

174

182

157

169

146

164

145

141

133

145

123

122

LV
THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

164

154

166

124

158

166

133

142

174

143

146

103

146

138

106

130

96

99

101

99

134

175

155

155

129

135

136

145

141

182

157

145

141

98

145

137

120

120

97

122

180

178

155

137

138

134

130

160

129

112

135

169

134

153

120

77

128

126

101

91

06.02.2010

Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Schnitt

168,00
231 143

164,33
142 167

152,67
187 128

150,50
177 146

149,67
164 171

149,00
169 151

148,33
125 190

144,50
153 137

141,50
149 126

139,00
156 129

137,50
138 129

134,67
103 135

133,00
118 125

132,67
164 127

122,17
106 138

121,17
141 133

113,17
88 133

112,00
95 87

106,67
123 121

104,17
93 114

Spiele

156

170

125

164

138

139

176

130

130

112

120

153

134

116

118

109

114

145

97

106

6

Pins
1.008

986

916

903

898

894

890

867

849

834

825

808

798

796

733

727

679

672

640

625



