

4. Spieltag Jugend männlich B

06.02.2010
Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Platz	Name	Verein	LV	Schnitt	Spiele	Pins
1	Dittmann, Darren	SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.	THÜ	168,00	6	1.008
		Pins: 1.008 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 168,00	HI: 231	Spiele: 164 134 180 231 143 156		
2	Elliott, Jakob	Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.	THÜ	164,33	6	986
		Pins: 986 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 164,33	HI: 178	Spiele: 154 175 178 142 167 170		
3	Weinberger, Paul-Kevin	SV 1970 Meiningen	THÜ	152,67	6	916
		Pins: 916 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 152,67	HI: 187	Spiele: 166 155 155 187 128 125		
4	Kern, Lukas	SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.	THÜ	150,50	6	903
		Pins: 903 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 150,50	HI: 177	Spiele: 124 155 137 177 146 164		
5	Unterdörfer, Bastian	SV 1970 Meiningen	THÜ	149,67	6	898
		Pins: 898 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 149,67	HI: 171	Spiele: 158 129 138 164 171 138		
6	Brunner, Fabian	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.	THÜ	149,00	6	894
		Pins: 894 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 149,00	HI: 169	Spiele: 166 135 134 169 151 139		
7	Stahlberg, Tim	AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.	THÜ	148,33	6	890
		Pins: 890 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 148,33	HI: 190	Spiele: 133 136 130 125 190 176		
8	Balzer, Robin	Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.	THÜ	144,50	6	867
		Pins: 867 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 144,50	HI: 160	Spiele: 142 145 160 153 137 130		
9	Zwirnmann, Max	AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.	THÜ	141,50	6	849
		Pins: 849 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 141,50	HI: 174	Spiele: 174 141 129 149 126 130		
10	Thieme, Vincent Ramon	HSV Weimar e.V.	THÜ	139,00	6	834
		Pins: 834 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 139,00	HI: 182	Spiele: 143 182 112 156 129 112		
11	Heilek, Alexander	SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.	THÜ	137,50	6	825
		Pins: 825 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 137,50	HI: 157	Spiele: 146 157 135 138 129 120		
12	König, Enrico	SV 1970 Meiningen	THÜ	134,67	6	808
		Pins: 808 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 134,67	HI: 169	Spiele: 103 145 169 103 135 153		
13	Heilek, Tobias	SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.	THÜ	133,00	6	798
		Pins: 798 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 133,00	HI: 146	Spiele: 146 141 134 118 125 134		
14	Kranhold, Florian	Weimarer Bowlingföhse 04 e.V.	THÜ	132,67	6	796
		Pins: 796 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 132,67	HI: 164	Spiele: 138 98 153 164 127 116		
15	Beck, Felix	HSV Weimar e.V.	THÜ	122,17	6	733
		Pins: 733 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 122,17	HI: 145	Spiele: 106 145 120 106 138 118		
16	Römhild, Felix	HSV Weimar e.V.	THÜ	121,17	6	727
		Pins: 727 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 121,17	HI: 141	Spiele: 130 137 77 141 133 109		
17	Nawrotzki, Paul	AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.	THÜ	113,17	6	679
		Pins: 679 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 113,17	HI: 133	Spiele: 96 120 128 88 133 114		
18	Zacher, Paul	Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.	THÜ	112,00	6	672
		Pins: 672 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 112,00	HI: 145	Spiele: 99 120 126 95 87 145		
19	Cigan, Adrian	Weimarer Bowlingföhse 04 e.V.	THÜ	106,67	6	640
		Pins: 640 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 106,67	HI: 123	Spiele: 101 97 101 123 121 97		
20	Berl, Vasco	Weimarer Bowlingföhse 04 e.V.	THÜ	104,17	6	625
		Pins: 625 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 104,17	HI: 122	Spiele: 99 122 91 93 114 106		